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ENERO 49476.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

FEBRERO 49476.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

MARZO 49476.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

ABRIL 49476.00 8370.00 8370.00 16.92

MAYO 49476.00 23465.55 31835.55 64.35

JUNIO 52476.00 6294.70 38130.25 72.66

JULIO 52476.00 0.00 38130.25 72.66

AGOSTO 53176.00 5388.39 43518.64 81.84

SEPTIEMBRE 53286.00 3455.87 46974.51 88.16

OCTUBRE 76387.31 248.92 47223.43 61.82

NOVIEMBRE 76387.31 2598.89 49822.32 65.22

DICIEMBRE 69827.31 10095.11 59917.43 85.81
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